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1947 - 1948 klass 1 -2 3 - 7Munkeryd

’-hr

Bernt Grip Gyllinge
Gosta Gustavsson Borstabol
Hans Johnsson Gyllinge

. Sture Ivarsson Holkaberg

Larare Einar Gustavsson Munkeryd
Larare Rut Gustavsson Munkeryd
. Sven Malm Glasfall

. Rolf Ax Gyllinge

. Inger Karlsson St. Smedstorp

. Gunvor Davidsson Holkaberg

. Berit Karlsson Gasabol

. Hjordis Borrback Glasfall

. Ing-Britt Holgersson Ojan

. Ing-Britt Karlsson Narback

. Mariann Karlsson L:a Krokek

. Bo Henrysson Munkeryd

. Karl-Erik Karlsson L:a Krokek
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27,
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
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Arne lvarsson Munkeryd
Per-Ola Ingvarsson Porsarp
Inez Johansson Kopparp

Elly Henrysson Munkeryd
Eivor Aberg Gyllinge

Doris Gustavsson St. Krokek
Elma Henrysson Munkeryd
Gun Gustavsson St. Krokek
Birgit Malm Glasfall

Erland Forsander Ojan

Hans Gustavsson Borstabol
Borje Karlsson L:a Krokek
Hans Forsander Ojan

Vage Eriksson Lakarp

Oliver Johansson L:a Krokek
Lennart Svensson L:a Krokek
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